EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Disconnects — ©Copyright 2005 6-1
D
is
co
nn
ec
ts
Spa Panels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-1

✓ Door swings open and stays open for easy interior
access.
Catalog Numbering System
TABLE 6-1. CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
Cutler-Hammer Quick-ProSM
CH  50  SPA
Type
CH = .75-Inch (19.1 mm)
BR = 1-Inch (25.4 mm)
Amperes
30 = 30
40 = 40
50 = 50
60 = 60
Unit Type
SPA = Spa Panel
All you need to know to save time
and make more money. Specified
on certain Cutler-Hammer products,
the Quick-Pro symbol allows for
immediate recognition of products
that are designed for straightforward
installation. When you see Quick-Pro,
you know you can install quickly —
sometimes up to 50% less than the
usual installation time — and move
onto your next job.
6-2 EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Disconnects — Effective August 2005
D
isconnects
Data Tables
TABLE 6-2. PRODUCT SELECTION
� See Loadcenters Section, Page 2-18 for dimensions.
� Contains only a two circuit interior while all others contain a four circuit interior.
Cross-Reference
TABLE 6-3. CROSS-REFERENCE SELECTION
Main
Ampere